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Fusion splicing

An At

&= Abes

mjo|# Ef Single Core

Single-Mode similar/dissimilar(G.652 & G.657)
Z70|18 2E Multi-Mode similar/dissimilar(G.651)
Dissimilar Fiber(SM/MM)

= Efe! 900 um, 2 mm, 3 mm round, 2x3 mm flat, 4 mm

70| EIe)
"o ™S a4 0.1dB or less
FSEWNP 10 sec
EA AP 1 axis CMOS camera
HEEEM wing adhesive protection
HiE{2| EM 150 times
PSE=1R =W 110x115x60 mm / 850 g
installed battery by Micro 5pin USB Port
e (phone charger)

MIE 404 1,000 splices



Ferrule
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Fiber optic
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SOL-SCU-00
SOL-SCA-00

SOL-SCU-12
SOL-SCA-12

SOL-SCU-23
SOL-SCA-23

SOL-SCU-24
SOL-SCA-24

SOL-SCU-25

SOL-LCU-23
SOL-LCA-23

SOL-LCU-24
SOL-LCA-24

SOL-LCU-00
SOL-LCA-00

SOL-LCU-25

Auto fusion
splicing

Ferrule

CFber NN~

SC Connector 3 mm Round Drop

SC Connector 2x3 mm Flat Drop

SC Connector 2 mm Round Patch

SC Connector 0.9 mm Round Patch

SC Connector 250 um Bare Fiber

LC Connector 2 mm Round Patch

LC Connector 0.9 mm Round Patch

LC Connector 3 mm Round Drop

LC Connector 250 um Bare Fiber
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4 Core X|® 0.9 mm I|TE|Y, 0.25 mm H|o{z}to|H{ 2
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Tel. 010-2924-1700  E-mail. psj2@soltech.co.kr solmate.kr



